
H—llA

INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS

13

Beg.
No. Name.

Number of
Members,

19-17.

AIRCRAFT WORKERS. (See Engineers and Allied Workers)

ARCHITECTS AND STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS
*1990

1635
Wellington Areliiteets Assistants ..

.. .. .. , .. ..

Christchurch Architects and Structural Engineers' Assistants .. ..

ASBESTOS WORKERS

*30

a00 Auckland Asbestos Workers ..

ASSURANCE WORKERS. (See Clerical Workers)

BAKERS AND PASTRYCOOKS

I 124

1882 New Zealand Baking Trades Employees .. .. .. .. .. |

BISCUIT AND CONFECTIONERY EMPLOYEES

2,035

1313
1452
1439
1345

Auckland Biscuit and Confectionery and Related Products Employees
WellingtonBiscuit and Confectionery Manufacturing and Related Trades Employees
Nelson Biscuit and Confectionery Manufacturing and Related Trades Employees
Christchurch Biscuit and Confectionery Manufacturing and Related Trades Em-

ployees
Otago and Southland Biscuit and Confectionery Manufacturing and Related Trades

Employees

BOOTMAKERS AND REPAIRERS

680
225

50
217

1142 453-

59
14

1964
35
45

Auckland Operative Bootmakers Society
Wellington Operative Bootmakers' Society
GreymouthFootwear Operatives
Christchurch Footwear Operatives
Dunedin Operative Bootmakers .. .. .. ..

BREWERS AND AERATED WATER EMPLOYEES

1,354
604

14
1,232

277

1874

873

New Zealand (except Otago and Southland) Brewers, Bottlers, Bottle-washers, and
Aerated-water Employees

Otago and Southland Brewery, Bottling Houses, and Aerated Waters .. • ..

BRICK, TILE, AND POTTERY WORKERS

1,003

241

340
1186

k Auckland Brick, Tile, Pottery, Clay, and Concrete-ware Employees .. .. 1
Otago and Southland Brick, Tile, Pottery, and Concrete Goods Makers .. |

BRICKLAYERS

580
89

1945 1
576 I

New Zealand (except Northern Industrial District) Bricklayers and Related Trades Ii Auckland Bricklayers
.. .. .. .. .. .. ..

j
182
118

�Registered subsequent to 31st December, 1947.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

