INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS

Reg. No.	Name.	Number of Members, December 1947.
	AIRCRAFT WORKERS. (See Engineers and Allied Workers)	
	ARCHITECTS AND STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS	
*1990 1635	Wellington Architects Assistants	 30
	ASBESTOS WORKERS	
1892	Auckland Asbestos Workers	124
	ASSURANCE WORKERS. (See Clerical Workers)	
	BAKERS AND PASTRYCOOKS	
1882	New Zealand Baking Trades Employees	2,035
	BISCUIT AND CONFECTIONERY EMPLOYEES	
1313 1452 1439 1345	Auckland Biscuit and Confectionery and Related Products Employees Wellington Biscuit and Confectionery Manufacturing and Related Trades Employees Nelson Biscuit and Confectionery Manufacturing and Related Trades Employees Christchurch Biscuit and Confectionery Manufacturing and Related Trades Employees Otago and Southland Biscuit and Confectionery Manufacturing and Related Trades	680 225 50 217 453
	Employees	
	BOOTMAKERS AND REPAIRERS	
59 14	Auckland Operative Bootmakers Society	1,354 604
1964	Greymouth Footwear Operatives	14
$\begin{array}{c} 35 \\ 45 \end{array}$	Christchurch Footwear Operatives Dunedin Operative Bootmakers	1,232 277
	BREWERS AND AERATED WATER EMPLOYEES	
1874	New Zealand (except Otago and Southland) Brewers, Bottlers, Bottle-washers, and Aerated-water Employees	1,003
873		241
	BRICK, TILE, AND POTTERY WORKERS	
$\frac{340}{1186}$	Auckland Brick, Tile, Pottery, Clay, and Concrete ware Employees Otago and Southland Brick, Tile, Pottery, and Concrete Goods Makers	580 89
	BRICKLAYERS	
19 4 5 576	New Zealand (except Northern Industrial District) Bricklayers and Related Trades Auckland Bricklayers	182 118

^{*}Registered subsequent to 31st December, 1947.